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2015-16          6,235,658       (448,440) -6.7%     9,251,600 983,156         11.9% 534,716                       0.99180 

2014-15          6,684,098           27,407 0.4%     8,268,444 1,476,194      21.7% 1,503,601                    0.97390 

2013-14          6,656,691        866,350 15.0%     6,792,250 510,050         8.1% 1,376,400                    0.99834 

2012-13          5,790,341 222,102       4.0% 6,282,200   297,445         5.0% 519,547                       1.04861 

2011-12          5,568,239 (816,276)     -12.8% 5,984,755   488,720         8.9% (327,556)                      1.04890 

2010-11 6,384,515        88,288         1.4% 5,496,035   206,545         3.9% 294,833          1.01264            

2009-10 6,296,227        1,112,727   21.5% 5,289,490   295,040         5.9% 1,407,767       1.06265            

2008-09 5,183,500        (179,500)     -3.3% 4,994,450   149,996         3.1% (29,504)           1.09358            

2007-08 5,363,000        297,561       5.9% 4,844,454   50,994           1.1% 348,555          1.10409            

2006-07 5,065,439        625,628       14.1% 4,793,460   219,993         4.8% 845,621          1.11457            

 Taxes $ Increase % Increase  Taxes $ Increase % Increase  Taxes $ Increase % Increase

2015-16          8,948,600 1,111,000   14.2%        303,000 126,676         71.8%                        -   (254,520)           -100.0%

2014-15          7,837,600 1,358,450   21.0%        176,324 (136,776)        -43.7%            254,520 254,520            100.0%

2013-14          6,479,150 439,350       7.3%        313,100 70,700           29.2%                        -   -                     0.0%

2012-13          6,039,800 254,520       4.4%        242,400 70,700           41.2%                        -   (27,775)             -100.0%

2011-12          5,785,280 529,120       10.1%        171,700 (40,400)          -19.0%              27,775 -                     0.0%

2010-11          5,256,160 274,720       5.5%        212,100 (35,350)          -14.3%              27,775 (32,825)             -54.2%

2009-10          4,981,440 249,590       5.3%        247,450 45,450           22.5%              60,600 -                     0.0%

2008-09 4,731,850        306,041       6.9% 202,000       (129,785)        -39.1% 60,600             (26,260)             -30.2%

2007-08 4,425,809        (78,791)        -1.7% 331,785       129,785         64.3% 86,860             -                     0.0%

2006-07 4,504,600        133,133       3.0% 202,000       -                  0.0% 86,860             86,860              0.0%
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